Einzelteile der Lokomotive 26560

Details der Darstellung kdnnen von dem Modell abweichen.



Einzelteile der Lokomotive 26560
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Aufbau

Geréatetrager

Liifter

Signalhorn
Fenstersortiment
Lichtkdrpersortiment
Griffstangen
Trittblech

Puffer

Fiihrerstand

Linsenschraube

Beleuchtungseinheit
Maske

Halter

Leiterplatte Schnittstelle
Decoder
Lautsprecher
Haltebiigel
Linsenschraube
Motor

Kardanwelle
Schneckenwelle
Halteklammer
Getriebeblock
Senkschraube
Lotfahne

Traggestell
Druckfeder
Treibradsatz

Radsatz
Treibradsatz mit Haftreifen
Haftreifen
Kupplungsdeichsel
Kupplung
Drehgestellrahmen
Schleifer

Behilter

Gebr. Mérklin & Cie. GmbH
Stuttgarter Str. 55 - 57
D-73033 Goppingen
www.maerklin.com

Bestell-Nr.

157 418
119 649
408 891
128 195
128 196
128197
118 455
123 694
119 642

785070

119659
119 660
118 457
154 070
157 421
118 562
207 649
786 750
408 905
119 658
229277
230 561
121158
786 790
703510
119653
765 690
230 551
220 381
230615

7154
101 975

7203
119 655
226 495
118 456
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